FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-22-800-109

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

36.33 A

INTT 109 FOX

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-17-90
3-17-98
3-24-98

12-11-00
4-3-03

M.K. HUFFORD CO., INC.
H B H BUILDERS LIMITED

IDZIK PATRICIA K
IDZIK PATRICIA K TRUSTEE
BROWN TAMELA J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP 14,800

SP 107,100
S.P. NO FEE
S.P. 137,000




